Schiitzenkreis Neustadt

Bernd Entzminger, Rundenkampfleiter Kreisliga

Vereinstr. 19, 67466 Lambrecht
Tel.: 0172-7116620 (WhatsApp) E-Mail: dlz-entzminger@web.de
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Verein

. SSC Halfiloch 2
. SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1

SG Lambrecht 3

. SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2
. SSC Halfiloch 3

Name

Wittje, Heiko
Rothmann, Sven
Schmitt, Maximilian

Name

Schmitt, Maximilian
Rothmann, Sven
Gebauer, Frank
Kuhn, Peter

Wittje, Heiko
Sprauer, Timo
Nowotny, Klaus
Hilgendorf, Sven
Deuschel, Raoul

. Kéhler, Simon

. Kimpfel, Alfred
. Horth, Marcus

. Thurner, Michael

KK-Sportpistole 2.40+2.45

Kreisliga 2024

6. Wettkampf 26. Mai 2024

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2 709
SSC HaRloch 3 725
SSC Halloch 2 820

758
739

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

1L.WK 2WK 3.WK
746 725 780
723 768 774
711 704 736
677 681 735
698 698 697

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SSV Haliloch 2 280
SSV Haliloch 2 276
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2 266

Einzelwertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3.WK
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2 246 264 275
SSV Haldloch 2 258 251 264
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1 245 264 266
SSV Haldloch 2 242 227 271
SSV HafRloch 2 246 247 245
SSC HaRloch 3 255 254 254
SG Lambrecht 3 228 247 257
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1 258 249 259
SG Lambrecht 3 249 239 259

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1 225 255 249
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1 207 248 242
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2 241 245 240
SSC HaRloch 3 230 232 233
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4. WK
809
767
772
758
696

4. WK
267
272
262
268
269
250
267
234
249
259
246
249
242

5.WK
758
749
741
711
679

5.WK
266
258
261
259
241
258
256
239
251
249
238
228
226

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1
SG Lambrecht 3

Neutral

6.WK
820
758
739
709
725

6.WK
266
276
252
264
280
250
257
253
242
237
253
231
243

Summe
4638
4539
4403
4271
4193

0

Summe
1584
1579
1550
1531
1528
1521
1512
1492
1489
1474
1434
1434
1406

Schnitt
773,00
756,50
733,83
711,83
698,83

0,00

Schnitt
264,00
263,17
258,33
255,17
254,67
253,50
252,00
248,67
248,17
245,67
239,00
239,00
234,33

27.05.2024 12:54



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

SSC HaRloch 3

SG Lambrecht 3

SSV Haliloch 2

SG Lambrecht 3

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2

Wieske, Alexander
Liedy, Florian

Lind, Peter
Reinsch, Sebastian
Gordt, Werner
Kreis, Sascha
Tagscherer, Volker

Kopie von 6. WK SpoPi Kreisliga SK NW 2024

213 212
153 146
181 224
234 218
197 172
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210
220
179
220
208

204
224
187
256
242
188

195
222
199
234
207
217

232
240
235
238
212
201

1266
1205
1205
1180
881
814
369

211,00
200,83
200,83
236,00
220,25
203,50
184,50
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